Precision
0.30±0.03
0.50±0.05
0.80±0.15
1.25±0.15
1.60±0.15
2.55±0.20
2.50±0.20

26㎎
41㎎
•The part number system shall be in the following format
(UNIT:  mm)
2370
RC: Chip Resistor
Code Designation
R C 1005 F
Dimension & Size Code Tolerance
0603: 0.6×0.3(㎜) - 0201(inch)
1005: 1.0×0.5(㎜) - 0402(inch)
1608: 1.6×0.8(㎜) - 0603(inch)
2012: 2.0×1.2(㎜) - 0805(inch)
3216: 3.2×1.6(㎜) - 1206(inch)
3225: 3.2×2.5(㎜) - 1210(inch)
5025: 5.0×2.5(㎜) - 2010(inch)
6432: 6.4×3.2(㎜) - 2512(inch)
F: ±1%
3 or 4 digits coding system
(IEC coding system)
3digits (E-24 series)
4digits (E-96 series)
CS
Resistance Value Packaging Code
GS: Bulk Packaging
CS: Tape Packaging 7"
ES: Tape Packaging 10"
FS: Tape Packaging 13"
AS: Tape Packaging 13"
•Low tolerance (±1%)
•Both flow and reflow soldering are applicable.